Rangliste Hundwilerhohelauf vom 21.06.2016

Hauptklasse Herren Appenzell
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Nr

149
156
124
161
147
158
144
125
165
152
130
151

Name

Nef Roman
Rechsteiner Marcel
Baumann Pirmin
Klnzle Roman
Bartschi Primus
Inauen David

Frei Roger
Downs Fabe
Terzer Patrik

Nef Hansueli
Weishaupt Marcel
Manser Sandro

Jg
1985
1989
1978
1978
1988
1986
1978
1986
1980
1990
1982
1987

Ort Team

Gonten fitness center appenzell
Appenzell RMC Appenzell
Appenzell Steinegg Danis Bergamont Team/ RMC Appenzell
Appenzell Gatzi Sport

Appenzell

Appenzell Eggerstanden

Widnau

St. Gallen LC Brihl Leichtathletik
Appenzell

Gontenbad

Appenzell Steinegg
Appenzell

Gesamt

39:35.1
42:119
42:423
44:46.1
45:34 4
46:00.7
46:07.1
46:30.0
46:34.2
47:38.0
55:39.8
56:39.3



